Fall Term 2017

DOUGLAS CAMPBELL SMITH

October 1 to December 1
@ Opening Reception (BL)

| Wednesday, October 11
4:30 to 6:30 p.m.

HELEN LESSICK

! October 5 to October 30

Opening Reception & Artist Talk (PP)
Thursday, October 5

i 4:30 to 6:30 p.m.

CHRIS COLE

) November 2 to December 1

» Opening Reception & Artist Talk (PP)
Thursday, November 2

; ‘-f 4:30 to 6:30 p.m.

WinterTerm 2018

LYNN ROTHAN

January 11 to January 31

Opening Reception & Artist Talk (PP)
Thursday, January 11

4:30 to 6:30 p.m.

{ WEGO GONE WILD
January 11 to February 28
Opening Reception (BL)

I Wednesday, January 17
4:30 to 6:30 p.m.

| NATIONAL SCHOLASTIC EXHIBITION
February 10 to March 28

Reception and Awards Ceremony (PP)
Saturday, February 10

|
EQ‘ 'I to 2 p.m.
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< MARK EDWARD FULLER
March 8 to March 31
Opening Reception & Artist Talk (PP)
: Thursday, March 8

4:30 to 6:30 p.m.

Spring Term 2018

LLOYD McMULLEN

April 5 to April 28

Opening Reception & Artist Talk (PP)
Thursday, April 5

4:30 to 6:30 p.m.

BILL CRAVIS
§ May 3 to May 31
Opening Reception & Artist Talk (PP)
¢ 888 Thursday, May 3
~a 4:30 to 6:30 p.m.

B COCC STUDENT EXHIBIT

=1 May 10 to June 8

Reception & Awards Ceremony (BL)
i Thursday, May 10

4:30 to 6:30 p.m.

PENGE PINCKNEY GALLERY HOURS (PP)

Monday through Friday 11 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Last Saturday of the month noon to 5 p.m.

PINCKNEY GALLERY INFORMATION
541.383.7511 - whoppe@cocc.edu

BARBER LIBRARYROTUNDA GALLERY HOURS (BL)

Monday through Thursday 8 a.m. to 10 p.m.
Friday 8 a.m. to S p.m.
Saturday and Sunday 11 a.m. to 6 p.m.

ROTUNDA GALLERY INFORMATION
541.383.7564 - mbhamilton@cocc.edu






